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SRI LANKA TEA EXPORTS 
DESCRIPTION QTY (KG) VALUE (RS) APPROX.AV.UNIT FOB

VALUE PER KG.RS/CTS

FEBRUARY  2025

Instant Tea 259,163.32 949,179,533.00 3,662.48

Tea in Packets 8,641,199.55 14,188,151,279.00 1,641.92

Green Tea 386,594.26 1,548,478,863.96 4,005.44

Tea in Bags 2,138,239.66 5,691,556,110.00 2,661.80

Tea in Bulk 8,973,111.57 13,065,012,642.00 1,456.02

Total 20,398,308.36 35,442,378,427.96 1,737.52

FEBRUARY  2024

Instant Tea 295,698.70 943,158,182.00 3,189.59

Tea in Packets 8,292,707.28 14,150,745,339.00 1,706.41

Green Tea 410,525.75 1,635,475,528.00 3,983.86

Tea in Bags 2,263,672.79 6,221,479,103.00 2,748.40

Tea in Bulk 11,049,741.40 16,975,483,296.00 1,536.28

Total 22,312,345.92 39,926,341,448.00 1,789.43

JANUARY / FEBRUARY 2025

Instant Tea 459,029.26 1,646,783,376.00 3,587.53

Tea in Packets 17,133,606.11 27,837,296,507.00 1,624.72

Green Tea 720,931.49 2,792,204,136.96 3,873.05

Tea in Bags 4,244,593.08 11,203,472,252.00 2,639.47

Tea in Bulk 17,214,676.48 25,340,623,077.00 1,472.04

Total 39,772,836.42 68,820,379,348.96 1,730.34

JANUARY / FEBRUARY 2024

Instant Tea 446,179.05 1,419,021,244.00 3,180.39

Tea in Packets 16,135,167.37 27,325,081,998.00 1,693.51

Green Tea 754,074.62 2,943,440,607.00 3,903.38

Tea in Bags 4,132,170.83 11,283,801,076.00 2,730.72

Tea in Bulk 19,608,749.39 29,771,751,383.00 1,518.29

Total 41,076,341.26 72,743,096,308.00 1,770.92
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MAJOR IMPORTERS OF SRI LANKA TEA
JANUARY / FEBRUARY 2025

COUNTRY BULK TEA
PACKETED

TEA

TEA

BAG

INSTANT

TEA

GREEN

TEA

TOTAL

2025

TOTAL

2024

IRAQ 613,040.00 5,244,782.74 109,044.08 - - 5,966,866.82 5,303,423.18 

RUSSIA 3,317,393.00 634,987.96 63,534.43 - 72,754.89 4,088,670.28 4,526,825.21 

LIBYA - 3,625,460.00 - 196.80 10,340.00 3,635,996.80 482,639.80 

U.A.E. 2,001,151.00 635,355.64 60,932.51 1,274.29 81,528.22 2,780,241.66 4,980,423.97 

TURKEY 784,911.25 1,175,222.00 9,132.00 - - 1,969,265.25 2,984,144.84 

CHILE 1,395,435.00 50,384.56 384,959.43 193.99 17,389.11 1,848,362.09 1,468,540.49 

SAUDI ARABIA 448,486.00 774,006.85 341,411.15 25.90 32,118.27 1,596,048.17 1,629,529.83 

CHINA 1,389,023.64 167,169.26 32,780.69 1,014.53 4,499.44 1,594,487.56 1,596,163.67 

AZERBAIJAIN 1,375,818.00 121,487.50 720.00 - 4,934.40 1,502,959.90 1,494,284.60 

IRAN 922,579.00 369,910.00 - - - 1,292,489.00 2,903,616.50 
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